Representative to walk the property to discuss conditions, schedules, and items of concern regarding 
this Agreement. 

G. Contractor shall use due care to protect the property of the District, its residents, and 

activities and the Services within twenty-four (24) hours. 

Section 4. Compensation. 

A. District agrees to pay Contractor TWENTY-SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED 
AND 00/100 ($26,900.00) per year for the Services.   Payment shall be made in monthly installments 
of TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY-ONE AND 67/100 ($2,241.67) per month upon 
completion of services for that month. Contractor shall submit invoices each month to the District via 
mail or by email to tshamy@sdsinc.org.  

B. Should the District desire additional services or add additional areas, the Contractor